
Date Time Exam Duration
Wednesday 8th May 1.00pm Business exam Unit 3 120mins
Thursday 9th May 1.15pm Religious Studies Paper 1 105 mins

Friday 10th May 9:00am Biology Paper 1 75/105 mins
Friday 10th May 1.00pm Child Development exam Unit 3 120mins

Monday 13th May 9:00am English Literature Paper 1 105 mins
Monday 13th May 1.15pm Sport Studies R184 75 mins
Tuesday 14th May

Wednesday 15th May 9:00am History Paper 1 75 mins
Wednesday 15th May 1:15pm Computer Science Paper 1 90 mins

Thursday 16th May 9:00am Maths Paper 1 90 mins
Thursday 16th May 1.15pm Religious Studies P2 105 mins

Friday 17th May 9:00am Chemistry Paper 1 75/105 mins
Friday 17th May 1:15pm Geography Paper 1 90 mins

Monday 20th May 9:00am English Literature Paper 2 135 mins
Tuesday 21st May 1:00pm Computer Science Paper 2 120 mins
Tuesday 21st  May 1.00pm Engineering Unit 3 90mins

Wednesday 22nd May 9:00am Physics Paper 1 75/105 mins
Thursday 23rd May 9:00am English Language Paper 1 105 mins

Friday 24th May
27th May - 31st May Half Term

Monday 3rd June 9:00am Maths Paper 2 90 mins
Tuesday 4th June 9:00am Spanish - Listening & Reading 80/105 mins
Tuesday 4th June 1:15pm History Paper 2 105 mins

Wednesday 5th June 9:00am Geography Paper 2 90 mins
Thursday 6th June 9:00am English Language Paper 2 120 mins
Thursday 6th June 1:15pm Contingency Afternoon

Friday 7th June 1.15pm Biology Paper 2 75/105 mins

Monday 10th June 9:00am Maths Paper 3 90 mins
Monday 10th June 1:15pm Spanish – Writing 75/80 mins
Tuesday 11th June 9:00am Chemistry Paper 2 75/105 mins
Tuesday 11th June 1:15pm History Paper 3 80 mins

Wednesday 12th June 1.15pm Polish 105 mins
Thursday 13th June 1:15pm Contingency Afternoon

Friday 14th June 9:00am Geography Paper 3 90 mins
Friday 14th June 1:15pm Physics Paper 2 75/105 mins

Monday 17th June
Tuesday 18th June 1.15pm Polish 75 mins

Wednesday 19th June
Thursday 20th June 9:00am Hospitality & Catering Industry 80mins

Exam Contingency Date - Wednesday 26th June
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